
Cobra Rey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 12

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 11

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 11

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 24 66 2,75

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 24 53 2,21

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 24 53 2,21

Vera Roberto 06/2655 8 9 1,12

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 8 8 1,00

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 8 6 0,75

Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 2 4 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 12 2 3

Cagabhion Bonyx (06/1923) 4 4 2 3 4 7 2 3 4 12 4 5

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 4 4 2 6 2 1 2 6 4 7 2 0

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 0 0 4 12 2 0 2 0 4 10 4 1

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 2 3 4 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 20 44 2,20

Cagabhion Bonyx 06/1923 20 34 1,70

Luschi Diego 06/1836 16 24 1,50

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 16 23 1,44

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 12 9 0,75

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 12 7 0,58

Scacco Matto 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Paco Tommaso (06/2972) 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 6 4 11

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 4 10 4 7 3 8 3 9 4 7 4 10

Di Paco Milko (06/2971) 4 12 4 4 4 6 4 12 4 3 4 6

Cianci Alessio (06/2996) 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 8

Mangani Demar (06/3204) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Del Corona Romina (06/2927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Paco Tommaso 06/2972 24 60 2,50

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 22 51 2,32

Di Paco Milko 06/2971 24 43 1,79

Cianci Alessio 06/2996 24 42 1,75

Mangani Demar 06/3204 2 2 1,00

Del Corona Romina 06/2927 0 0 0,00

Nibbio 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cirinei Sabrina (06/2618) 4 4 4 6 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 3

Del Corona Brunella (06/3203) 4 0 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 5

Fraschi Barbara (06/2843) 2 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 3

Umpetti Lilia (06/2616) 2 1 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 3

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirinei Sabrina 06/2618 24 16 0,67

Del Corona Brunella 06/3203 24 10 0,42

Fraschi Barbara 06/2843 18 8 0,44

Umpetti Lilia 06/2616 22 8 0,36

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 8 0 0,00


